NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHENOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under -

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.

No.

1
2
3

Sr.

Subject

No.
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Organizational Behaviour
Signals and Systems
Electrical Machines-I!

Power Electronics-i

Digital Electronics

Fields and Waves

Power Generation & Control
Electrical Machines Lab-il (Pr)
Power Electronics Lab-I (Pr)

Digital Electronics Lab (Pr)

Roll no. Name

1130862 VIVEK KUMAR NAIN
11510265 VISHAL CHOUDHARY
11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA

Code No

HUT-211
ET-202
ET-204
ET-206
ET-208
ET-210
ET-212
ET-214
ET-216
ET-218

Father's Name SGPA Result

SANJEEV KUMAR NAIN 51786
BHAGWAN DASS 4.8571
NARAYAN JHA 4.8214

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 27.08.2021
Kurukshetra
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 1V Semester ,Electrical Engineering
examinations
May/June -2021
The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Electrical
Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and '"R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Applied Linear Algebra MAIR22
2 Power Engineering-II EEPC24
3 Electrical Machines-I1 EEPC26
4 Power Electronics-I1 EEPC28
5 Renewable Energy EEPE22A
6 Modelling & Simulation EEPE22C
7 Distribution System Analysis & Automation EEPE24A
8 Power Plant Instrumentation EEPE24B
9 Power System Compensation EEPE24C
10 Control System Lab-I EEPC30
Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA
Re. EEPC24(Int +
| 11710303 ADITYA SINGH RAJPAL SINGH End), Eéir:)dc)%(lm + 0.0
Re. EEPC24(Int +
2 11710314 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL KRISHNA KUMAR PAL End ), EEPC26(Int + 0.0
End ), EEPC28(End )
S 11710329 ANUBHAV GOYAL UMESH KUMAR GOYAL 6.4444 6.8558
4 11730010 MATEE ALLAH HAJINOOR KHAN 4.4444 4.7788

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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