## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Organizational Behaviour	HUT-211
2	Signals and Systems	ET-202
3	Electrical Machines-II	ET-204
4	Power Electronics-I	ET-206
5	Digital Electronics	ET-208
6	Fields and Waves	ET-210
7	Power Generation & Control	ET-212
8	Electrical Machines Lab-II (Pr)	ET-214
9	Power Electronics Lab-I (Pr)	ET-216
10	Digital Electronics Lab (Pr)	ET-218

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result
1	1130362	VIVEK KUMAR NAIN	SANJEEV KUMAR NAIN	5.1786	
2	11510265	VISHAL CHOUDHARY	BHAGWAN DASS	4.8571	
3	11510362	HEMANT KUMAR JHA	NARAYAN JHA	4.8214	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

27.08.2021

Kurukshetra

0 1 SEP 2021

Prof.Incharge (Exams.

D. +

131/08/202

Date: 27-08-2021

Page No. 1

CGPA

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Electrical Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester , Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Applied Linear Algebra	MAIR22
2	Power Engineering-II	EEPC24
3	Electrical Machines-II	EEPC26
4	Power Electronics-II	EEPC28
5	Renewable Energy	EEPE22A
6	Modelling & Simulation	EEPE22C
7	Distribution System Analysis & Automation	EEPE24A
8	Power Plant Instrumentation	EEPE24B
9	Power System Compensation	EEPE24C
10	Control System Lab-I	EEPC30

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11710303	ADITYA SINGH	RAJPAL SINGH	Re. EEPC24(Int + End ), EEPC26(Int + End )	0.0
2	11710314	ABHISHEK K <mark>U</mark> MAR PAL	KRISHNA KUMAR PAL	Re. EEPC24(Int + End ), EEPC26(Int + End ), EEPC28(End )	0.0
3	11710329	ANUBHAV GOYAL	UMESH KUMAR GOYAL	6.4444	6.8558
4	11730010	MATEE ALLAH	HAJI NOOR KHAN	4.4444	4.7788

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 1 SEP 2021

Kurukshetra

Prof. In-Charge 2/ (Examinations) Rout 01/09/2021